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Prova Pratica Valutativa del giorno 23/10/2024

Elenco dei candidati che hanno superato la prova

COGNOME

MORETTI
MORETTI

MORO

MORONI
MOROSAN
MUNAR SANCHEZ
NAZZARO
NOACCO

NOME

ILARIA

NICOLA
FRANCESCA

ANNA

ELISA ALESSANDRA
ALEJANDRA
MARIA PIA

SARA

VALUTAZIONE FINALE

80
84
72
88
80
88
76
96




